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PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.)
Annual Examination 2020 - Time-Table 1/3
B.C.A. 1% Year (For Ex./Suppl. Studnts Only -Old Course)

Time : 07:00 AM to 10 00 AM

DATE DAY SUBJECT
05-03-2020 | Thursday | Discrete Math. (BCA-101 PART-I)
12-03-2020 | Thursday | Calculus & Statistical Analysis (BCA-101 PART-II)
16-03-2020 Monday | Introductory Electronics (BCA-101 PART-III)
19-03-2020 | Thursday | Fundamentals of IT & O.S. (BCA-102)
24-03-2020 Tuesday | Programming in *C” Language (BCA-103)

- 27-03-2020 Friday Introduction to PC Software and Internet Applications (BCA-104)
31-03-2020 Tuesday | (A)Programming in Visual Basic (BCA-105)
04-04-2020 | Saturday | (A) English Communication Skills (BCA-1006)
09-04-2020 | Thursday | (B)Foundation Course (BCA-106)
11-04-2020 | Saturday | Environmental Studies
15-04-2020 | Wednesday | Bridge Course.

Annual Examination 2020 - Time-Table
B.C.A. 2"! Year (For Regular/Ex./Suppl. Studnts Only -Old Course)
Time : 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM.

DATE DAY SUBJECT
04-03-2020 | Wednesday | Numerical Analysis (BCA-201 PART-I)
07-03-2020 Saturday Differentiation & Integration (BCA-201 PART-II)
14-03-2020 Saturday | Data Structures (BCA-201 PART-III)
18-03-2020 | Wednesday | DBMS (Oracle, SQL) (BCA-202)
23-03-2020 Monday Programming in C++ & Visual C++ (BCA-203)
26-03-2020 Thursday | Computer Networking & Internet Technology (BCA-204)
30-03-2020 Monday (A) Shell Programming in Linux / Unix (BCA-205)
03-04-2020 Friday (A) Principles of Management (BCA-206)

| 08-04-2020 | Wednesday | (B) Foundation Course (BCA-200)

11-04-2020 | Saturday | Environmental Studies
15-04-2020 | Wednesday | Bridge Course.

(D




PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKI.A UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.)

1/3

Annual Examination 2020 - Time-Table

B.C.A. 3" Year

Time : 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM.

DATE DAY SUBJECT
03-03-2020 Tuesday Calculus & Geometry (BCA-301 PART-I)
06-03-2020 Friday Differential Equation & Fourier Series  (BCA-301 PART-II)
13-03-2020 Friday Computer System Architecture (BCA-301 PART-III)
17-03-2020 Tuesday |Java (BCA-302)
21-03-2020 Saturday | Operating System (BCA-303)
25-03-2020 | Wednesday | Software Engineering (BCA-304)
28-03-2020 Saturday | (A) Multimedia Tools and Applications (BCA-305)
01-04-2020 | Wednesday | (A) Financial Management and Accountancy (BCA-306)
07-04-2020 Tuesday (B) Foundation Course (BCA-306)
11-04-2020 Saturday | Environmental Studies
15-04-2020 | Wednesday | Bridge Course.
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PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.)
Annual Examination 2020 - Time-Table New 173
B.C.A. 1*' Year (New Course -For Regular Students Only ) “

Time : 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM.

DATE DAY SUBJECT New Course
03-03-2020 Tuesday | Discrete Mathematics (BCA-101)
06-03-2020 Friday Computer Fundamentals (BCA-102)
13-03-2020 Friday Programming in “C” Language (BCA-103)
17-03-2020 Tuesday | PC Software and Multimedia (BCA-104)
21-03-2020 | Saturday | Web Technology and E-Commerce (BCA-105)
25-03-2020 | Wednesday | Communication Skills (BCA-106)
11-04-2020 Saturday | Environmental Studies
15-04-2020 | Wednesday | Bridge Course.
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PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.)
Annual Examination 2020 - Time-Table
B.C.A.2"" Year (New Course -For Regular Students Only )

New- 1/3

Time : 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM.

DATE DAY SUBJECT New Course
05-03-2020 | Thursday | Calculus and Differential Equations (BCA-201)
12-03-2020 | Thursday | Database Management System (BCA-202)
16-03-2020 Monday | Programming in “C” ++ (BCA-203)
19-03-2020 | Thursday | Computer Networks (BCA-204)
24-03-2020 Tuesday | Operating Systems with Linux (BCA-205)
27-03-2020 Friday Foundation Course (BCA-206)
11-04-2020 Saturday | Environmental Studies
15-04-2020 | Wednesday | Bridge Course.

1. gyl & v favafderea @ glaaar & |
2. UiEA Ay W Al Wy WA/ I YR §RT GGl radbrel fid fdhar Sar € dr Y e
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qo AR 3@ fazafdened, QR (8.71.)

I TRNET—2020 & FHI—FRON

daeR 36 cIgsNl QUs §HAUT HIZH
HAY : YA 07.00 991 ¥ 10.00 9 TP
fasii fam EEERD faw
13-03-2020 Friday UJH Fl:m qoq?ga;{li:;i:j Z Management]
17-03-2020 | Tuesday | fg<fig E{m m;g gir giﬁj;aphy]
21-03-2020 | Saturday | I ﬁffjff@ijfe & Sources]
26-03-2020 Thursday aqaf[ 1gfcln?jn:§\tdl;ll z_cglformation Service]
30-03-2020 Monday uaH F;j—r[:}:]ztj ‘ﬁtﬂ 'igr:gsiagrarieS]
p0e2020 | Fedy | o (Tneary) |
08-04-2020 | Wednesday TH ﬁll)?a{iyqé?;::igcgt?icZ;)r)actice) ]
13-04-2020 Monday 3AGH ?I:m m&m&ice) ]

A9 — 1. gEl & oA [Aeafderey @ glaurgar 8|
2. O Irafy H Al T A/ R YR §IRT TSl 3radhier gifve foam S
g ol Nt e MuiRa wrded & R a8 |
3. qiffe qRlerr B a8 el ur Rl el el |Hafd uder dwsi /wen | uxeredi
GRT ST & TS B |
4. YIT-uF WRIdemer udie dwsi 9 I fhd o |, erar uwderefl afe are o1 fafa. @
JEATSS www.prsuuniv.in § SR BH R & F99 QU 10 JoR AB—I! Ud qrds &l
TN aR SIScre &R Al &[0T Had desreder | WU dRIbR JAqT qHT uRle H
et 81 Wehd ¢ |
NOTE :- (1) The following documents will be provided in the examination hall during paper
VII & paper VIIIL.
1. Colon Classification (in paper VII & VIII)
2. Dewey Decimal Classification (in paper VII only)
3. Sears List of Subject Headings (in paper VIII only)
(2) For Viva-Voce the candidates should contact with the Heads of respective
SOS/Colleges.
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